
 

 
 

Contact Department / Programme 

Issues/Position Department Head of Department Secretary 

Any issues related to: 
 Proposal Defence 

(PD) Seminar 
 Candidature 

Defence (CD) 
Seminar 

 Confirmation 
Defence (CD) 
Seminar 

 Thesis Seminar 
(TS) 

 Update Thesis / 
Dissertation Title in 
Maya portal 

 Update name of 
Head Department 
and Supervisor in 
Maya portal 

 
Application for: 
 Confirmation Letter 

for Scholarship, 
PTPTN, Bank, 
RapidKL, etc 
purposes 

 Confirmation Title of 
Thesis / Dissertation 

 Withdrawal from 
Entire Programme 

 Appointment of 
Supervisor / 
Additional of 
Supervisor / Change 
of Supervisor 

 

Fiqh and Usul Associate Professor Dr. 
Muhammad Ikhlas Rosele 
Tel: +603-79676027 
ikhlas@um.edu.my  

Mr. Muhammad Aznoh bin 
Kamarul Zaman 
Tel: +603 7967 6011 
aznoh@um.edu.my  

Shariah and Law Dr. Mohd Zaidi Daud 
Tel: +603-7967 6073 
zaididaud@um.edu.my  

Mrs Syuhada Yahya 
Tel: +603-7967 6003 
hada@um.edu.my  

Shariah and 
Management 

Associate Professor Dr. 
Fadillah Mansor 
Tel: +603-7967 6197 
fadillah@um.edu.my  

Mrs Nor Shahfiqa Ramli 
Tel: +603-7967 6013 
norshahfiqa@um.edu.my  

Shariah and 
Economics 

Dr. Mohd Shahid Mohd Noh 
Tel: +603 7967 6006 
shahid82@um.edu.my  

Mrs. Zawiyah Kamaruddin 
Tel: +603 7967 6006 
za_kama@um.edu.my  

Siasah Syar'iyyah Dr. Raja Hisyamudin Raja 
Sulong 
Tel: +603-79676068 
r_hisyamudin@um.edu.my  

Mrs. Siti Noorimah Abu 
Bakar 
Tel: +603 7967 6005 
sitinoor@um.edu.my  

Al-Quran and 
Al-Hadith 

Professor Dr. Ishak Hj 
Suliaman 
Tel: +603-79676010 
ishakhs@um.edu.my  

Ms. Nor Rashidah Sheik 
Allaudin 
Tel: +603 7967 6010 
norrashidah@um.edu.my  

Aqidah and 
Islamic Thought 

Dr. Wan Adli Wan Ramli 
Tel: +603-79676014 
wanadli@um.edu.my  

Mrs. Nur Hidayah Mohad 
Kidar 
Tel: +603 7967 6014 
nhmk89@um.edu.my  

Islamic History and 
Civilization 

Professor Dr. Mohd Roslan 
Mohd Nor 
Tel: +603-79676008 
m_roslan@um.edu.my  

Mrs. Siti Hajar Yahaya 
Tel: +603 7967 6008 
hajaryahaya@um.edu.my  

Dakwah and 
Human 
Development 

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Norrodzoh 
Hj Siren 
Tel: +603-79676014 
raudah68@um.edu.my  

Mr. Abdul Alim Mohammad 
Ariff 
Tel: +603 7967 6009 
h1halim@um.edu.my  

Islamic Education 
Programme 

Dr. Mahyudin Daud 
Tel: +603-7967 6085 
muhyi@um.edu.my   

Mrs. Julydah Ajak 
Tel: +603 7967 6085 
julydah@um.edu.my  

Applied Science 
With 
Islamic Studies 

Dr. Abdul Halim Ibrahim 
Tel: +603-7967 6193 
ahalim_ibrahim@um.edu.my  

Mrs. Nor Zuhaila Mohamad 
Nor 
Tel: +603 7967 6193 
nzuhailamn@um.edu.my  
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